¥ cHinoiin
BATTERY

HP HIGH PERFORMANCE

== 35 &) 28 5



PSHIDO. (X ) batteries

I3 HIGH PERFORMANCE

The black Lithium Motorcycle High Performance
(HP) Battery has much higher capacity and
cranking power for the same dimensions as the
standard Lithium-ion range. This starting power
delivers a powerful and quick start of the engine.

MOST IMPORTANT USP’S

Unique Motorcycle Battery.
Quicker (cold) starts.

More “peace of mind": extra consumers on your
motorcycle will not drain the battery quickly.

New appealing distinctive look.

Up to 166% Higher Start Capacity
2000+ Charging cycles
65% Lighter than Lead-Acid batteries

High performan

ce . . oo
! {FepO4 start batterd ‘SHIDOE 6 Minutes charging capability




PSHIDO. (X ) batteries

With the High Performance battery series,
SHIDO wants to offer the most powerfull MC
Lithium start batteries on the market. No
other brand offers an equal capacity for the
below dimensions.

SHIDO HP BATTERY DATA
SHIDOUON  poprox,  Bamery M2 CoP
Weight (KG) CA
LTZ10S HP LION -S- 11 360 6,0
LTZ7S HP LION -S- 0,62 180 4,0
LTX12 HP LION -S- 116 360 6,0
LTX14 HP LION -S- 118 360 6,0
LTX9 HP LION -S- 112 360 6,0
LT12B HP LION -S- 1,23 420 6,0
LTZ12S HP LION -S- 11 360 6,0
LTZ14S HP LION -S- 11 360 6,0
LTX20 Q HP LION -S- 1,92 720 12,0

www.shido-batteries.com

LION
Energy

(Wh)
72
48
72
72
72
72
72
72

144

150
13
150
150
150
150
150
150
175

Dimensions

87
69
87
87
87
65
87
87
87

93
105
130
145
105
130
110
110
155

LTX20-BS Q LION-S-
LTZ14S LION -S-
LTZ12S LION -S-

LTI2B-BS LION -S-
LTX14-BS LION -S-
LTX12-BS LION -S-
LTZ10S LION -S-
LTX9-BS LION -S-
LTXZ7S LION -S-

m HP Cap (Ah) m Standard Cap (Ah)

SHIDO HP VS. SHIDO STANDARD




PSHIDO. (X ) batteries

TARGET CUSTOMERS

1 Customers who are looking for the lightest battery with the
capacity of a Lead Acid battery, and the cranking power that
exceeds OE lithium batteries specifications.

Customers with a sports bike looking for the lightest
battery with loads of cranking power for instants starts.

== 35 x) 2 5=

www.shido-batteries.com




PSHIDO. (X ) batteries

BENCHMARK WITH COMPETITORS

LTX20 Q
——
17145 1
L7105 1
I
L
—
10 e
]
LTX12 —
—
LTZ10S I ———————
]
LT ]
]
LTXZ7S  —
0,0 Ah 2,0 Ah 4,0 Ah 6,0 Ah 8,0 Ah 10,0 Ah 12,0 Ah

Competitor A m Competitor B m SHIDO Standard m SHIDO HP

www.shido-batteries.com




Z
|
N
~
o
I
@]
a
T
n

aSHIDO.

DC AFAM nv
Venecoweg 22A
9810 NAZARETH
BELGIUM

+32 (0) 9 24373 90
service@afam.com
www.shido-batteries.com

m batteries ¥






