# SHIDO

0



## SHIDO HP BATTERY

HP HIGH PERFORMANCE

🚔 💏 🚧 🚵

## **SHIDO** *GO* batteries *f*

#### HP HIGH PERFORMANCE

The black Lithium Motorcycle High Performance (HP) Battery has much higher capacity and cranking power for the same dimensions as the standard Lithium-ion range. This starting power delivers a powerful and quick start of the engine.

#### **MOST IMPORTANT USP'S**

- Unique Motorcycle Battery.
- Quicker (cold) starts.
- More "peace of mind": extra consumers on your motorcycle will not drain the battery quickly.
- New appealing distinctive look.





Up to 166% Higher Start Capacity
2000+ Charging cycles
65% Lighter than Lead-Acid batteries
6 Minutes charging capability

### **SHIDO**. *GO* batteries *f*

With the **High Performance battery series**, SHIDO wants to offer the most powerfull MC Lithium start batteries on the market. No other brand offers an equal capacity for the below dimensions.

#### SHIDO HP BATTERY DATA

SHIDO LION Item	LION Approx. Weight (KG)	LION Battery CA	HP Cap (Ah)	LION Energy (Wh)	D	Dimensions	
					L	w	н
LTZ10S HP LION -S-	1,1	360	6,0	72	150	87	93
LTZ7S HP LION -S-	0,62	180	4,0	48	113	69	105
LTX12 HP LION -S-	1,16	360	6,0	72	150	87	130
LTX14 HP LION -S-	1,18	360	6,0	72	150	87	145
LTX9 HP LION -S-	1,12	360	6,0	72	150	87	105
LT12B HP LION -S-	1,23	420	6,0	72	150	65	130
LTZ12S HP LION -S-	1,1	360	6,0	72	150	87	110
LTZ14S HP LION -S-	1,1	360	6,0	72	150	87	110
LTX20 Q HP LION -S-	1,92	720	12,0	144	175	87	155





SHIDO HP VS. SHIDO STANDARD

## **SHIDO**. *GO* batteries **/**

#### TARGET CUSTOMERS

1 Customers who are looking for the **lightest battery** with the **capacity of a Lead Acid battery**, and the cranking power that exceeds OE lithium batteries specifications.

For example motorcycles that comes standard with a Lithium battery that get drained too easy because the motorcycle has extra consumers like an alarm.

<sup>2</sup> Customers with a sports bike looking for the lightest battery with **loads of cranking power** for instants starts.







#### **BENCHMARK WITH COMPETITORS**



www.shido-batteries.com



#### DC AFAM nv

Venecoweg 22A 9810 NAZARETH BELGIUM

+32 (0) 9 243 73 90 service@afam.com www.shido-batteries.com



